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Lake View High School Renovation — C1583
Lake View igh School Auditorium

4015 North Ashland Avenue
_Chicago, IL_60613

May 3, 2017 Public Building Commission

Executive Director carina.sanchez@cityofchicago.org

Chief of Staff

Carina Sanchez Public Building Commission

Lori Ann Lypson Public Building Commission

lori.lypson@cityofchicago.org

Erin Mackey O’Keefe Public Building Commission Chief Business Development Officer erin.okeefe@cityofchicago.org
Ray Giderof Public Building Commission Chief Development Officer ray.giderof@cityofchicago.org
Richard Shleyer Public Building Commission Deputy Director of Construction richard.shleyer@cityofchicago.org
Tina Harbin Public Building Commission Project Manager tina.harbin@cityofchicago.org f‘i\l/
Ricardo Ochoa Public Building Commission Assistant Project Manager ricardo.ochoa@cityofchicago.org ~
Gina Johnson Public Building Commission Program Coordinator Construction gina.johnson@cityofchicago.org

Elizabeth Scanlan Public Building Commission Deputy Managing Architect

elizabeth.scanlan@cityofchicago.org

Patrice Doyle

Public Building Commission

Director of Compliance

patrice.doyle@cityofchicago.org

Karl Robinson

Public Building Commission

Compliance Specialist

karl.robinson@cityofchicago.org

Raven A. DeVaughn

Public Building Commission

Director of Procurement

raven.devaughn@cityofchicago.org

Patricia Montenegro

Public Building Commission

Senior Contracts Manager/

Contract Officer

patricia.montenegro@cityofchicago.org

Miguel Fernandez

Public Building Commission

Program Coordinator

miguel.fernandez@cityofchicago.org

Minnie Keys

Public Building Commission

Associate Program Coordinator

minnie.keys@cityofchicago.org

Lisa Giderof

Public Building Commission

Director of Program Controls

lisa.giderof@cityofchicago.org
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Lake Vlew ngh School Renovatlon C1583

 LOCATION

ake View High School Audltonum
4015 North Ashland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60613

May 3, 2017

RGANIZATION

Brian Zator CPS bdzator@cps.edu
Lynn Sorkin CPS Irsorkin@cps.edu
Elizabeth Risk Smith CPS eifisk@cps.edu
Benjamin Kogan CPS bekogan@cps.edu
Eben Smith CPS esmith78@cps.edu
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Lake View ngh School Renovatlon C1583

LOCATION

May 3, 2017 6:00a.m. 4015 North Ashland Avenue Public Building Commission

ORGANZATION  PHONE  EwaL
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Lake View High School Renovation — C1583

Lake View High School Auditorium
4015 North Ashland Avenue
Chicago, IL 60613

Blinderman Construction Company, Inc.

Burling Builders, Inc. ‘

Development Solutions, Inc.

’\(Qm-\{ Clhaver Pm&rcs . . \(.Q\'""V"L @ Fhrnsdwen com
Bl ?w}-c/,sm‘k" L - FH Paschen, SN Nielsen & Associates, LLC C"\?’) 'L‘N’%v'( fcund @ Eh ?“s"h‘" R lp: 06 am

Friedler Construction Company

The George Sollitt Construction Company

5/3 7 %%/ K.R. Miller Contractors, Inc. S];,({SD.(WO 65‘74}"“/”, QM 7
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Lake View Hi chool uitorium
May 3, 2017 4015 North Ashland Avenue Public Building Commission
Chicago, IL 60613

Madison Construction Company

Old Veteran Construction, Inc.

Path Construction Company, Inc.

Powers and Sons Construction Company, Inc
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